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' 93.0 92.980 6.667 0.300 7.30 10.000 - 0+000
295.8 202.820 6.667 0.300 8.14 20.000 | 0+020
503.6 207.780 6.667 0.300 8.39 20.000 | 0+040
709.5 205.880 6.667 0.300 8.29 20.000 - 0+060
896.7 187.260 6.667 0.300 7.36 20.000 0+080
1068.7 172.000 6.667 0.300 6.60 20.000 0+100
1237.6 168.920 6.667 0.300 6.45 20.000 0+120
1394.6 156.960 6.667 0.300 5.85 20.000 0+140
1518.9 124.320 6.667 0.300 4.22 20.000 0+160
1565.7 46.800 _ GHge 234 20.000 | 0+180
1611.4 45,720 - ML s 2.29 20.000 | 0+200
1673.4 62.000 : 3.10 20.000 | 04220
1724.0 50.600 | s i 2.53 20.000 | 0+240
1775.7 51.700 R g ' 2.59 20.000 | 0+260
1827.2 51.480 2.57 20.000 | 0+280
1879.6 52.360 2.62 20.000 - 04300
1934.8 55.180 : 2.76 20.000 | 04320
1989.0 54.260 2711 20.000 0+340
2044.1 55.120 2.76 20.000 0+360
2099.4 55.300 2.77 20.000 0+380
21535 54.080 _ 2.70 20.000 © 0+400
2250.5 97.000 6.667 0.300 2.85 20.000 0+420
2338.7 88.160 6.667 0.300 2.41 20.000 | 0+440
2434.7 96.000 6.667 0.300 2.80 20.000 0+460
2571.8 137.100 6.667 0.300 4.86 20.000 0+480
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27343 162.500 6.667 0.300 6.13 20.000 - 0+500
2904.2 169.960 6.667 0.300 6.50 20.000 - 04520
3077.0 172.720 6.667 0.300 6.64 20.000 , 0+540
3253.1 176.100 6.667 0.300 6.81 20.000 | 0+560
3435.1 182.060 6.667 0.300 7.10 20.000 0+580
3621.6 186.520 6.667 0.300 7.33 20.000 0+600
3813.0 191.400 6.667 0.300 7.57 20.000 ' 0+620
4008.4 195.400 6.667 0.300 7.77 20.000 ! 0+640
4198.5 190.100 6.667 0.300 7.51 20.000 , 0+660
4286.5 88.000 6.667 0.300 6.80 10.000 04680
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69.3 69.300 6.667 0.300 4.930 10.000 14120

228.3 159.040 6.667 0.300 5.952 20.000 1+140

398.7 170.340 6.667 0.300 6.517 20.000 1+160

575.0 176.300 6.667 0.300 6.815 20.000 1+180
750.7 175.760 6.667 0.300 6.788 20.000 14200
912.7 162.000 6.667 0.300 6.100 20.000 14220
1068.1 155.340 6.667 0.300 5.767 20.000 1+240
1223.5 155.380 6.667 0.300 5.769 20.000 14260
1437.9 214.400 6.667 0.300 8.720 20.000 14280
1596.3 158.400 6.667 0.300 5.920 20.000 14300
1763.2 166.940 6.667 0.300 6.347 20.000 14320
1934.8 171.640 6.667 0.300 6.582 20.000 14340
2111.4 176.580 6.667 0.300 6.829 20.000 14360
2294.9 183.440 6.667 0.300 7.172 20.000 14380
2480.5 185.660 6.667 0.300 7.283 20.000 14400
2669.0 188.440 6.667 0.300 7.422 20.000 1+420
2858.2 189.260 6.667 0.300 7.463 20.000 1+440
3045.0 186.820 6.667 0.300 7.341 20.000 14460
3231.2 186.140 6.667 0.300 7.307 20.000 14480
3325.7 94.510 6.667 0.300 7.451 10.000 14500
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600.550 22.780 0.10 20.00 11.39 0+860
622.470 21.920 0.10 20.00 10.96 0+880
10.42 0+900
643.310 20.840 0.10 20.00
662.582 19.272 0.10 20.00 964 hiaz0
680.222 17.640 0.10 20.00 8.82 0+940
696.002 15.780 0.10 20.00 7.89 0+960
711.402 15.400 0.10 20.00 7.70 0+980
718312 6.910 0.04 20.00 8.64 1+000
725.302 6.990 0.04 20.00 8.74 1+020
732.598 7.296 0.04 20.00 9.12 1+040
740.230 7.632 0.04 20.00 9.54 1+060
747.342 7.112 0.04 20.00 8.89 1+080
754.162 6.820 0.04 20.00 8.52 1+100
760.847 6.686 0.04 20.00 8.36 1+120
767.447 6.599 0.04 20.00 8.25 1+140
774.195 6.748 0.04 20.00 8.44 1+160
781.096 6.902 0.04 20.00 8.63 1+180
788.152 7.055 0.04 20.00 8.82 1+200
795.500 7.348 0.04 20.00 9.19 1+220
802.411 6.911 0.04 20.00 8.64 1+240
808.896 6.485 0.04 20.00 8.11 1+260
814.971 6.075 0.04 20.00 7.59 1+280
820.851 5.880 0.04 20.00 7.35 1+300
826.611 5.760 0.04 20.00 7.20 1+320
832.291 5.680 0.04 20.00 7.10 1+340
837.891 5.600 0.04 20.00 7.00 1+360
843.491 5.600 0.04 20.00 7.00 1+380
849.091 5.600 0.04 20.00 7.00 1+400
il 854.691 5.600 0.04 20.00 7.00 1+420
860.291 5.600 0.04 20.00 7.00 1+440
865.891 5.600 0.04 20.00 7.00 1+460
871.571 5.680 0.04 20.00 7.10 1+480 il
877.267 5.696 0.04 20.00 7.12 1+500
883.083 5.816 0.04 " Taa | o= 1+520
[ OREs 5.792 0.04 20.00 7.24 14540
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900.547 5.856 0.04 20.00 7.32 14580
906.259 5.712 0.04 20.00 7.14 1+600
911.939 5.680 0.04 20.00 7.10 1+620
917.731 5.792 0.04 20.00 7.24 1+640
923.691 5.960 0.04 20.00 7.45 1+660
930.067 6.376 0.04 20.00 7.97 1+680
950.995 20.928 0.12 20.00 8.72 1+700
972.571 21.576 0.12 20.00 8.99 1+720
994.553 21.982 0.12 20.00 9.16 1+740
1015.743 21.190 0.12 20.00 8.83 1+760
1034.679 18.936 0.12 20.00 7.89 1+780
1052.578 17.899 0.12 20.00 7.46 1+800
1070.506 17.928 0.12 20.00 7.47 1+820
1088.482 17.976 0.12 20.00 7.49 1+840

| 1106.734 18.252 0.12 20.00 7.61 1+860
1125.430 18.696 0.12 20.00 7.79 1+880
1144.736 19.306 0.12 20.00 8.04 1+900
1164.296 19.560 0.12 20.00 8.15 1+920
1184.360 20.064 0.12 20.00 8.36 1+940
1205.520 21.160 0.12 20.00 8.82 1+960
- 1227.600 22.080 0.12 20.00 9.20 1+980
1239.060 11.460 0.12 10.00 9.55 2+000
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7.500 7.500 0.10 10.00 7.50 0+140

22.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+160

37.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+180

52.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+200

67.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+220

82.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+240

97.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+260

112.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+280

127.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+300

142.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+320

157.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+340

172.500 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+360

187.100 14.600 0.10 20.00 7.30 0+380

201.900 14.800 0.10 20.00 7.40 0+400

216.300 14.400 0.10 20.00 7.20 0+420

230.500 14.200 0.10 20.00 7.10 0+440

245.700 15.200 0.10 20.00 7.60 0+460

260.960 15.260 0.10 20.00 7.63 0+480

276.360 15.400 0.10 20.00 7.70 0+500

291.960 15.600 0.10 20.00 7.80 0+520

308.560 16.600 0.10 20.00 8.30 0+540

325.260 16.700 0.10 20.00 8.35 0+560

342.120 16.860 0.10 20,00 8.43 0+580

358.694 16.574 0.10 20.00 8.29 0+600

374.934 16.240 0.10 20.00 8.12 0+620

390.594 15.660 0.10 20.00 7.83 0+640

405.594 15.000 0.10 20.00 7.50 0+660

l 420.134 14.540 0.10 20.00 7.27 0+680

i 434.634 14.500 0.10 20.00 7.25 0+700

449.794 15.160 0.10 20.00 7.58 0+720

| 466.494 16.700 0.10 20.00 8.35 0+740

' 485.202 18.708 0.10 20.00 9.35 0+760

506.542 21,340 0.10 20.00 10.67 0+780

I 530.062 23.520 0.10 20.00 11.76 0+800

'l 554.282 24.220 0.10 20.00 1211 0+820

[ 577.770 23.488 0.10 20.00 11.74 0+840
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11625.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 21440
11775.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 21460
11925.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 21480
12000.000 75.000 10.000 7.500 21500
12000.000 (Yp) J—e=¥i
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75.000 75.000 10.000 7.500 19900
225.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 19920
375.000 150,000 20.000 7.500 19940
525,000 150.000 20.000 7.500 19960
675.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 19980
825.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20000
975.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20020
1125.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20040
1275.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20060
1425,000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20080
1575.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20100
1725.000 '150.000 20.000 7.500 20120
1875.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20140
2025.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20160
2175.000 150,000 20.000 7.500 20180
2325.000 150,000 20.000 7.500 20200
2475.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20220
2625.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20240
2775.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20260
2925.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20280
3075.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20300
3225.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20320
3375.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20340
3525.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20360
3675.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20380
3825.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20400
3975.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20420
4125.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20440
4275.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20460
4425.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20480
4575.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20500
4725.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20520
4875.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20540
5025.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20560
5175.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20580
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5325.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 20600
5475.000 150.000 20.000 7500 | 20620
5625.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 | 20640
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